
PENDING SALE DATE January 3, 2018

TBA CARS

VIN YEAR MAKE MODEL TRIM COLOUR KM ENGINE TRANS CP

2HGFB2E21DH046093 2009 Honda Civic DX-G Black 104,432 4CYL Auto $0

5NPDH4AE0BH026664 2011 Hyundai Elantra GLS Red 69,536 4CYL Auto $0

3FAHP0HA7CR111375 2012 Ford Fusion SE Grey 218,961 4CYL Auto

1G1PG5SC2C7208593 2012 Chevrolet Cruze LT Silver 98,535 4CYL Auto $0

KNAFU5A21C5520577 2012 Kia Forte EX Bronze $1,319

KNADM5A34D6895147 2013 Kia Rio LX Black 179,928 4CYL Manual $0

1C3CDZCB1DN675405 2013 Dodge Avenger SXT White 100,879 4CYL Auto $0

2T1BU4EE0DC105867 2013 Toyota Corolla CE Silver 156,859 4CYL Auto $0

5NPEB4AC4DH696631 2013 Hyundai Sonata GL Silver 103,225 4CYL Auto 0$

5NPDH4AE9DH157983 2013 Hyundai Elantra GL Bronze 79,063 4CYL Auto $0

2013 Hyundai Elantra GL Silver 45,300 4CYL Auto $0

5NPDH4AE7DH304043 2013 Hyundai Elantra GL Silver 93,838 4CYL Auto $7,265

5NPDH4AEXDH343080 2013 Hyundai Elantra GL Grey 133,741 4CYL Auto $0

1C3CCBBB2DN758482 2013 Chrysler 200 Touring White 135,919 4CYL Auto $1,895

WBA3B3C58DF536792 2013 BMW 3 Series 328I Black 87,267 4CYL Auto $0

2HGFB2F53DH039171 2013 Honda Civic EX Black 117,078 4CYL Auto $0

JA32U2FU9DU603853 2013 Mitsubishi Lancer GT Black UNKNOWN 4CYL Auto $0

3FADP4EJ8EM209048 2014 Ford Fiesta SE Black 105,404 4CYL Auto $0

1FADP3K22EL100237 2014 Ford Focus SE Black 78,525 4CYL Auto $14,594

1G1PB5SHXE7277707 2014 Chevrolet Cruze 1LS Black 92,884 4CYL Manual $0

1G1PL5SH7E7124229 2014 Chevrolet Cruze 2LS Dark Blue 75,410 4CYL Auto $0

1G1PL5SH0E7275283 2014 Chevrolet Cruze LT White 128,721 4CYL Auto $0

5NPEB4AC0EH895306 2014 Hyundai Sonata GL White 114,357 4CYL Auto $1,535

KNAFK4A6XF5269422 2015 Kia Forte LX White 90,802 4CYL Auto $0

3N1CE2CP3FL441333 2015 Nissan Versa Note S Blue 34,713 4CYL Manual $0

5NPDH4AEXFH618837 2015 Hyundai Elantra GL Black 75,408 4CYL Auto $0

5NPE24AF6FH054179 2015 Hyundai Sonata GL Grey 86,610 4CYL Auto $4,829

3N1AB7AP6GL658649 2016 Nissan Sentra S Black 60,524 4CYL Auto $0

JM1BN1V70H1151710 2017 Mazda 3 GS Blue 14,041 4CYL Manual $0



PENDING SALE DATE

TBA TRUCKS

VIN YEAR MAKE MODEL TRIM COLOUR KM ENGINE TRANS CP

3GCEK13339G172124 2009 Chevrolet Silverado LT White 166,819 8CYL Auto $0

1FTRX14849FB44041 2009 Ford F-150 XLT Black 252,573 8CYL Auto $0

1FTFW1ETXCKD48401 2012 Ford F-150 FX4 White 173,243 6CYL Auto $0

1GTV2UEC8EZ392044 2014 GMC Sierra 1500 SLE Dark Green 181,487 8CYL Auto $0

TBA SUVS

3C4PDCCGXFT516410 2009 Dodge Journey SXT White 150,442 6CYL Auto $0

5NMSHDAG0AH411890 2010 Hyundai Santa Fe Limited Blue 181,220 6CYL Auto $0

KNDJT2A60D7502661 2013 Kia Soul 2U Silver 122,303 4CYL Auto $0

2FMDK3J98DBA91870 2013 Ford Edge SEL Red 89,463 4CYL Auto $3,873

1FMCU0G90EUA95211 2014 Ford Escape SE Black 64,176 4CYL Auto $0

WVGJV3AX9EW521365 2014 Volkswagon Tiguan Comfortline Black 74,409 4CYL Auto $2,229

1C4NJRAB6FD109006 2015 Jeep Patriot North Black 66,441 4CYL Auto $0

KNDPBCAC1F7730972 2015 Kia Sportage LX Black 25,544 4CYL Auto $0

KM8J3CA29HU309950 2017 Hyundai Tucson Premium Silver 18,953 4CYL Auto $0

3GNCJPSB0HL164128 2017 Chevrolet Trax LT Grey 49,346 4CYL Auto $0

TBA VANS

2A4RR5DXXAR328433 2010 Chrysler Town & Country Touring Tan 186,003 6CYL Auto $0

1GTW7FCA3B1158701 2011 GMC Savana 2500 White Missing Keys Auto $0

5TDKK3DC3BS060041 2011 Toyota Sienna LE Silver 142,216 6CYL Auto $0

2C4RC1BGXDR704975 2013 Chrysler Town & Country Touring Tan 99,098 6CYL Auto $0

2C4RDGBG9DR636510 2013 Dodge Grand Caravan SE Blue 159,671 6CYL Auto $9,662

2C4RDGDG8ER127166 2014 Dodge Grand Caravan Crew Red 98,028 6CYL Auto $0

2C4RC1BG6ER114953 2014 Chrysler Town & Country Touring Grey 165,495 6CYL Auto $0

2C4RDGBG8FR565951 2015 Dodge Grand Caravan CVP Red 24,231 6CYL Auto $0

2C4RDGBG9GR367820 2016 Dodge Grand Caravan CVP White 49,742 6CYL Auto $0



CP = Carproof

VIN Year Make Model Trim CP Colour KM Body Engine Trans Reserve High Bid

2GTEK19C181165798 2008 GMC Sierra 1500 WT $7,149 Blue 157,292 Truck 8CYL Auto $7,000.00 N/A

3GCEK13339G172124 2009 Chevrolet Silverado LTZ $0 White 166,819 Truck 8CYL Auto $18,000 $13,000

1FTRX14849FB44041 2009 Ford F-150 XLT $0 Black 252,573 Truck 8CYL Auto $6,500 N/A

3C4PDCCGXFT516410 2009 Dodge Journey SXT $0 White 150,442 SUV 6CYL Auto $4,000 N/A

2HGFB2E21DH046093 2009 Honda Civic DX-G $0 Black 104,432 Car 4CYL Auto $5,500.00 N/A

2A4RR5DXXAR328433 2010 Chrysler Town & Country Touring $0 Tan 186,003 Van 6CYL Auto $5,000.00 N/A

2011 Hyundai Sonata Grey 165,439 Car 4CYL Auto $11,000.00 N/A

5TDKK3DC3BS060041 2011 Toyota Sienna LE $0 Silver 142,216 Van 6CYL Auto $13,000.00 N/A

1G1PG5SC2C7208593 2012 Chevrolet Cruze LS $0 White 98,353 Car 4CYL Auto $7,500.00 N/A

3FAHP0HA7CR111375 2012 Ford Fusion SE Grey 218,961 Car 4CYL Auto $3,000.00 N/A

WBA3B3C58DF536792 2013 BMW 3 Series 328i Xdrive $0 Black 87,267 Car 4CYL Auto $18,500.00 $16,250

KNADM5A34D6895147 2013 Kia Rio LX $0 Black 179,928 Car 4CYL Auto $5,000.00 N/A

2C4RC1BG9DR664548 2013 Chrysler Town & Country Touring $3,859 Gold 98,616 Van 6CYL Auto $13,000.00 $9,800

5NPDH4AE9DH157983 2013 Hyundai Elantra GL $0 Bronze 79,063 Car 4CYL Auto $8,000.00 N/A

5NPDH4AE7DH304043 2013 Hyundai Elantra GL $7,265 Silver 93,838 Car 4CYL Auto $6,000.00 N/A

1C3CCBBB2DN758482 2013 Chrysler 200 Touring $0 White 135,919 Car 4CYL Auto $6,500 N/A

2C4RC1BGXDR704975 2013 Chrysler Town & Country Touring $0 Grey 99,086 Van 6CYL Auto $14,000 N/A

1G1PL5SH0E7275283 2014 Chevrolet Cruze 2LS $0 White 128,721 Car 4CYL Auto $6,000 $3,500

2C4RC1BG6ER114953 2014 Chrysler Town & Country Touring $0 Grey 165,495 Van 6CYL Auto $12,000.00 N/A

2C4RDGDG8ER127166 2014 Dodge Grand Caravan Crew $0 Red 98,028 Van 6CYL Auto $12,500.00 N/A

3FADP4EJ8EM209048 2014 Ford Fiesta SE $0 Black 105,405 Car 4CYL Auto $5,500.00 $2,200

5NPE24AF6FH054179 2015 Hyundai Sonata GL $4,829 Grey 86,610 Car 4CYL Auto $10,500 $8,000

1C4NJRAB6FD109006 2015 Jeep Patriot North $0 Black 66,441 Auto 4CYL Auto $12,500 N/A

3GNCJPSB0HL164128 2017 Chevrolet Trax LT $0 Grey 49,346 SUV 4CYL Auto $19,000 $14,300

KM8J3CA29HU309950 2017 Hyundai Tucson Limited $0 Silver 18,953 SUV 4CYL Auto $26,000 $23,300

JM1BN1V70H1151710 2017 Mazda 3 GS $0 Blue 14,041 Car 4CYL Auto January Sixth $17,000

Vehicles In Bid


